HARRIS

Serial NumberHAMP5217F526

Key Standard Features:
Construction

* 24" Average On Center

* Aluminum Extruded

* 3/4™ 7-Ply Pressure Treated
* Safety Gates (Full-Length

* Anodized Rubrail With Insert
* Quick Release Trailering
Performance

* Standard 225 Chassis (25"
Floorplan

* CW Floorplan - Center
Interior

* Port Bow Chaise End

* Full Desert Beige Seagrass
Canvas

* Mooring Cover (E-Z Clip
Helm

* 12 Volt DC Receptacle
Fence

* Silver Fence Rails, Rubrall,
Convenience

* 10' Bimini (1.25™ Frame

* Gate Floor Stops (Dealer

* Ultralux Helm Seat (High
Stereo

* Wet Sounds Stereo

25"" Diameter Tubes
Stainless Steel Flip-up
Full-Length Pontoon
Extended Rear Platform
Trailer Tow Eye
Underdeck Wiring

Full Length Keel (3/8 Inch

Dune Interior Color

Analog Gauges (Tach, Trim,

Black Sapphire Fence Panel

Direct Fuel Fill
4 Step Stainless Steel
Woodgrain Luxury Sport

Year2026 LOA:20'5"

Usa Marine Inc

200 Southwest Cutoff/RT. 20
Worcester, MA 01604
www.usamarineinc.com

*Payments as low as $364.91 for 180 months calculated assuming a 15.00% down payment and finance rate of 7.99%
APR. Finance rate of 7.99% APR typically available for well qualified buyers. Monthly payment may vary and is subject to
availability of and qualification for financing and applicable terms. Price does not include local taxes, or applicable title,
registration or license fees. See dealer for details. Please refer to the corresponding brochure for a complete list of
standard equipment and features for this boat. Prices and standard equipment are subject to change without notice. Dealer
sets actual retail price. All pricing, if shown, is in US Dollars. All company logos, symbols, and/or brand names are
registered trademarks of their respective companies

CRUISER 190

Beam:8'6"

as low as

$364.91*
Base MSRP

2026 CRUISER 190

Factory Installed Options:

75 ELPT 4S EFI

***|uxe Package***

CW Floorplan (Center Walk-Thru)

Furniture, Luxury Tungsten*

Primary Fence Color, Black Sapphire
Standard Silver Fence,rubrail & Bimini*
**Xtreme Cable Steering**

225 Chassis, 2-25" Dia. W/keel*

4 Gauge Cable - 12'

Bimini, 10' Black Canvas*

Bimini-clear Frame-10'-black Cnvs

Cable, Xtreme Steering 20'

Cables, 21' Shift Throttle Cw Replacement
Cap Tag: Two Tube 25<95 190

Charger, Wireless Mobile Phone Holder
Chassis Standard 2-25" Tubes
Convenience Package

Cw-lux Tungsten

Deckboard .sch 5038

Depth Gauge, Inclu 5" Gauge (n/a Eagle/nsx)
Discount, Nap - 75hp

Fence, Cw Floorplan, Silver
Flooring,(f45)stone Gray Woven Vinyl,full
Lighting, Rope Rgb(seat Base)na W/crt Lts*
Primary Engine - Drop Ship

Rubrail Kit, 2 Tube Clear

Seat Covers, Canvas (Black)

Seat, Helm U-lux Hiback Rec Luxury Tungsten

Seat, Helm Ultra Lux High Back*

Side Closure, Helm 4 Switch Tungsten
Ski Tow Bar, Stainless Steel 2 Tube
Speakers, Wetsounds 400 (cw,cwdh)
Table, Woodgrain Luxury Sport (dIr Instl)*
Wetsounds 400*

Xtremeltilt Steering (115hp And Below)*
Aftermarket Accessories:

* Prep, batteries, 24V, prop.

Pricing:
MSRP -- Base
Factory Installed
Aftermarket
Destination Charges
Total, Including Base + Opt & Dest
Less Additional Dealer Discounts

Final Price:

Fuel28 GAL.
Monthly Payment

$31,457.00

12,472.00
0.00
0.00

3,149.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,925.00
0.00
0.00

614.00
-8,951.00
0.00

0.00
969.00
0.00

0.00

2,083.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
884.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
413.00

1,020.00

$31,457.00
14,558.00
1,020.00
3,235.00
$50,270.00
5,320.00

$44,950.00



