

Serial Number HAMP5217F526 Year 2026 LOA: 20'5" Beam: 8'6" Fuel: 28 GAL.

Monthly Payment
as low as

\$364.91*

Base MSRP \$31,457.00

2026 CRUISER 190

Factory Installed Options:

Key Standard Features:

Construction

- 24"" Average On Center
- Aluminum Extruded
- 3/4"" 7-Ply Pressure Treated
- Safety Gates (Full-Length)
- Anodized Rubrail With Insert
- Quick Release Trailering

Performance

- Standard 225 Chassis (25"")

Floorplan

- CW Floorplan - Center

Interior

- Port Bow Chaise End
- Full Desert Beige Seagrass

Canvas

- Mooring Cover (E-Z Clip

Helm

- 12 Volt DC Receptacle

Fence

- Silver Fence Rails, Rubrail, Convenience

- 10' Bimini (1.25"" Frame
- Gate Floor Stops (Dealer
- Ultralux Helm Seat (High

Stereo

- Wet Sounds Stereo

- 25"" Diameter Tubes
- Stainless Steel Flip-up
- Full-Length Pontoon
- Extended Rear Platform
- Trailer Tow Eye
- Underdeck Wiring

- Full Length Keel (3/8 Inch

- Dune Interior Color

- Analog Gauges (Tach, Trim,
- Black Sapphire Fence Panel
- Direct Fuel Fill
- 4 Step Stainless Steel
- Woodgrain Luxury Sport

• 75 ELPT 4S EFI	12,472.00
• ***luxe Package***	0.00
• CW Floorplan (Center Walk-Thru)	0.00
• Furniture, Luxury Tungsten*	3,149.00
• Primary Fence Color, Black Sapphire	0.00
• Standard Silver Fence, rubrail & Bimini*	0.00
• **Xtreme Cable Steering**	0.00
• 225 Chassis, 2-25" Dia. W/keel*	0.00
• 4 Gauge Cable - 12'	0.00
• Bimini, 10' Black Canvas*	0.00
• Bimini-clear Frame-10'-black Cnvs	0.00
• Cable, Xtreme Steering 20'	0.00
• Cables, 21' Shift Throttle Cw Replacement	0.00
• Cap Tag: Two Tube 25<95 190	0.00
• Charger, Wireless Mobile Phone Holder	0.00
• Chassis Standard 2-25" Tubes	0.00
• Convenience Package	2,925.00
• Cw-lux Tungsten	0.00
• Deckboard .sch 5038	0.00
• Depth Gauge, Inclu 5" Gauge (n/a Eagle/nsx)	614.00
• Discount, Nap - 75hp	-8,951.00
• Fence, Cw Floorplan, Silver	0.00
• Flooring,(f45)stone Gray Woven Vinyl,full	0.00
• Lighting, Rope Rgb(seat Base)na W/crt Lts*	969.00
• Primary Engine - Drop Ship	0.00
• Rubrail Kit, 2 Tube Clear	0.00
• Seat Covers, Canvas (Black)	2,083.00
• Seat, Helm U-lux Hiback Rec Luxury Tungsten	0.00
• Seat, Helm Ultra Lux High Back*	0.00
• Side Closure, Helm 4 Switch Tungsten	0.00
• Ski Tow Bar, Stainless Steel 2 Tube	884.00
• Speakers, Wetsounds 400 (cw,cwdh)	0.00
• Table, Woodgrain Luxury Sport (dlr Instl)*	0.00
• Wetsounds 400*	0.00
• Xtreme/tilt Steering (115hp And Below)*	413.00
Aftermarket Accessories:	
• Prep, batteries, 24V, prop.	1,020.00

Pricing:

MSRP -- Base	\$31,457.00
Factory Installed	14,558.00
Aftermarket	1,020.00
Destination Charges	3,235.00
Total, Including Base + Opt & Dest	\$50,270.00
Less Additional Dealer Discounts	5,320.00
Final Price:	\$44,950.00

*Payments as low as \$364.91 for 180 months calculated assuming a 15.00% down payment and finance rate of 7.99% APR. Finance rate of 7.99% APR typically available for well qualified buyers. Monthly payment may vary and is subject to availability of and qualification for financing and applicable terms. Price does not include local taxes, or applicable title, registration or license fees. See dealer for details. Please refer to the corresponding brochure for a complete list of standard equipment and features for this boat. Prices and standard equipment are subject to change without notice. Dealer sets actual retail price. All pricing, if shown, is in US Dollars. All company logos, symbols, and/or brand names are registered trademarks of their respective companies.

Usa Marine Inc
200 Southwest Cutoff/RT. 20
Worcester, MA 01604
www.usamarineinc.com